SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
PROJECT DATA
DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Custom Sizes Available - Fast!
>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<

• Water and Odor Resistant Gasket.
• Submersible.
ORDER GUIDE:
MODEL WIDTH LENGTHX
BFDWTA
SSW
SINGLE DOOR
24" X 24"
30" X 36"
36" X 36"
42" X 42"
LOAD: 625psf live load
DOOR: Single Leaf
MATERIAL:
Aluminum 3/16 inch, mill finish.
COVER: Diamond tread plate.
FRAME: Angle.
INSTALLATION: Surface mount,
mechanically fastened.
HINGE: Heavy duty Type 316 Stainless
Steel butt hinges.
HOLD OPEN ARM: Type 316 Stainless
Steel automatic hold open arm locks
cover in open position.
LATCH: Type 316 Stainless Steel
pressure locks.
GASKET: EPDM rubber gasket seal,
water and odor resistant
TESTING: 10 foot hydro static
pressure.
MINIMUM SIZE: 24 in. by 24 in.
MAXIMUM SIZE: 42 in. by 42 in.
OPTIONS: Padlock Hasps, Locks,
Finishes, Gasket, Safety Grates, Safety
Nets, Safety Rails, Skirting.
WARRANTY: 5 year
Additional sizes and options available, call for more information.
42
.5
"
O
U
TS
ID
E
O
F
FR
AM
E
W
ID
TH
38"
OUTSIDE OF FRAME LENGTH
4”
36.00”